
 

 

Name and contact details of Our Board of Directors and Compliance Officer 

 

 

S. No. Name of Individual Designation 
Contact 

No. 
Email Id 

1 
Amish Jitendra 
Chandarana 

Managing 
Director 

0281-
6199155 

amish@chandaranaonline.net 

2 
Deven Harkishan 
Marwadi 

Director 
0281-

6199254 
deven.marwadi@marwadionline.in 

3 
Jitendra Amrutlal 
Chandarana 

Director 
0281-

6199133 
jchandarana@chandaranaonline.net 

4 
Khushboo Amish 
Chandarana 

Director 
0281-

6199134 
khushboo@chandaranaonline.net 

5 
Ketan Harkishan 
Marwadi 

Director 
0281-

6199281 
kmarwadi@marwadionline.in 

6 
Kanan Sandeep 
Marwadi 

Director 
0281-

6199226 
mcibpl@chandaranaonline.net 

7 
Chandni 
Chhabariya 

Compliance 
officer 

0281-
6199231 

chandani.chhabariya@marwadichandarana.com 

8 Bipin Bhanushali  President 
0281-

6199231 
bipin.bhanushali@marwadichandarana.com 

9 
Radhika 
Maheshwari  

AVP 
0281-

6199231 
radhika.maheshwari@marwadichandarana.com 

10 Jigar Desai AVP 
0281-

6199231 
jigar.desai@marwadichandarana.com 
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